445
European Products Catalogue 2019
PENN®
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATION
TRANSDUCERS
AND SENSORS
P598

TRANSDUCERS AND SENSORS
P598 - PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD MODELS
0.5 TO 4.5 VDC RATIOMETRIC FOR BAR APPLICATIONS
CODES
PRESSURE RANGE
PRESSURE PORT ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR
Minimum pressure
(Pmin)
Maximum pressure
(Pmax)
P598RCPSN401C -1 bar 8 bar
1/4 in. SAE 45° internal flare
with depressor
PackardP598RCPSN402C -1 bar 15 bar
P598RCPSN404C 0 bar 30 bar
P598RCSSN409C 0 bar 35 bar
Shielded cable
P598RCSSN411C 0 bar 52 bar
Packard connector
1/4 in. SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
Packard connector
1/4 in. SAE 45° external flare
Packard connector
1/4 in. OD copper tube with bulge stop
2 m Shielded cable
1/4 in. SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
(applicable with 0.5 to 4.5 VDC ratiometric,
0 to 5 VDC, 0 to 10 VDC)
2 m Shielded cable
1/4 in. SAE 45° external flare
(applicable with 0 to 10 VDC)
2 m Shielded cable
1/4 in. SAE 45° external flare
(applicable with 4 to 20 mA)
2 m Shielded cable
1/4 in. SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
(applicable with 4 to 20 mA)
HVAC
CONTROL
PRODUCTS
447
European Products Catalogue 2019
PENN®
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATION
TRANSDUCERS AND SENSORS
P598 - PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD MODELS
0 TO 10 VDC FOR BAR APPLICATIONS
CODES
PRESSURE RANGE
PRESSURE PORT ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR
Minimum pressure
(Pmin)
Maximum pressure
(Pmax)
P598VBPSN401C
-1 bar
8 bar
1/4 in. SAE 45° flare
external thread
Packard
P598VBSSN401C
Shielded cable
P598VBSSN402C 15 bar
P598VBPSN404C
0 bar 30 bar
Packard
P598VBSSN404C Shielded cable
P598VCSSN401C -1 bar 8 bar
1/4 in. SAE 45° internal flare
with depressor
Shielded cable
P598VCSSN404C
0 bar
30 bar Shielded cable
P598VCSSN405C 50 bar Shielded cable
P598VTPSN401C -1 bar 8 bar 1/4 in. OD copper tube w/ bulge
stop
Packard
P598VTPSN404C 0 bar 30 bar Packard
4 TO 20 MA FOR BAR APPLICATIONS
CODES
PRESSURE RANGE
PRESSURE PORT ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR
Minimum pressure
(Pmin)
Maximum pressure
(Pmax)
P598ABSSN401C -1 bar 8 bar
1/4 in. SAE 45° flare
external thread
Shielded cable
P598ABPSN404C
0 bar 30 bar
Packard
P598ABSSN404C Shielded cable
P598ACPSN401C
-1 bar
8 bar
1/4 in. SAE 45° internal
flare with depressor
Packard
P598ACSSN401C Shielded cable
P598ACPSN402C
15 bar
PackardP598ACPSN403C
0 barP598ACPSN404C
30 bar
P598ACSSN404C Shielded cable
P598ATPSN401C -1 bar 8 bar 1/4 in. OD copper tube
with bulge stop Packard
P598ATPSN404C 0 bar 30 bar
WIRE HARNESSES FOR USE WITH THE PACKARD CONNECTORS
CODES
LENGTH
(m)